Event Information Sheet

Contact: Manny Arboleda

Location: Bethel High School
300 Whittlesey Dr
Bethel CT 06801

Bethel High School
September 08, 2018
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Schedule (Performance times are subject to change)

Performance
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:05 PM

6:20 PM

6:35 PM

6:50 PM

7:05 PM

7:35 PM

7:50 PM

8:05 PM

8:20 PM

8:35 PM

Class
THIS IS THE FINAL SCHEDULE
NATIONAL ANTHEM

Group II A

Group IT A

Group IV Open

Group IV Open

INTERMISSION

Group V Open

Group V Open

Judged Exhibition (III A)

Exhibition

AWARDS

September 04, 2018 07:46:05

Unit/Director

Danbury High School
Edward Adams

New Fairfield High School

Deanna Rivers

Newtown High School
Kurt Eckhardt

Blackstone-Millville High School
Todd Shafer

Naugatuck High School
Robert Hughes

New Milford High School (CT)
David Syzdek

Bethel High School (CT)
Manny Arboleda

Sacred Heart University
Keith Johnston

Event ID: 1900
Fall - Silver Showcase

USBANDS

PRESEMTED BY THE CADETS

Location

Danbury CT
New Fairfield CT
Sandy Hook CT

Blackstone MA

Naugatuck CT
New Milford CT
Bethel CT

Fairfield CT
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Event Information Sheet

Contact: Manny Arboleda

Location: Bethel High School
300 Whittlesey Dr
Bethel CT 06801

Adjudicators

Position
Fall 1.1 Chief Adjudicator
Fall 1.1 - Music Individual 1
Fall 2.1 - Music Ensemble 1
Fall 3.1 - Visual Performance 1

Fall 4.1 - Overall Effect 1
Staff

Position
1.1 - Event Coordinator
2.1 - Assistant Event Coordinator

3.1 - Tabulator

September 04, 2018 07:46:05

Event ID: 1900
Fall - Silver Showcase

Bethel High School
September 08, 2018
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Name
Judy Ulchinsky (Branchville, NJ)
Jason Varga (Schenectady, NY)
Rich Guillen (Poughkeepsie, NY)
Thomas Beresford (Poughquag, NY)

Judy Ulchinsky (Branchville, NJ)

Name
Kevin Hassan (Stamford, CT)
Bill Flaker (Manchester, CT)

Linda Flaker (Manchester, CT)
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