Event ID: 1900 Fall - Silver Showcase

Bethel High School September 08, 2018

Contact: Manny Arboleda **Location:** Bethel High School

300 Whittlesey Dr Bethel CT 06801



Schedule (Performance times are subject to change)

Performance	Class	Unit/Director	Location
6:00 PM	THIS IS THE FINAL SCHEDULE		
6:00 PM	NATIONAL ANTHEM		
6:05 PM	Group II A	Danbury High School Edward Adams	Danbury CT
6:20 PM	Group II A	New Fairfield High School Deanna Rivers	New Fairfield CT
6:35 PM	Group IV Open	Newtown High School Kurt Eckhardt	Sandy Hook CT
6:50 PM	Group IV Open	Blackstone-Millville High School Todd Shafer	Blackstone MA
7:05 PM	INTERMISSION		
7:35 PM	Group V Open	Naugatuck High School Robert Hughes	Naugatuck CT
7:50 PM	Group V Open	New Milford High School (CT) David Syzdek	New Milford CT
8:05 PM	Judged Exhibition (III A)	Bethel High School (CT) Manny Arboleda	Bethel CT
8:20 PM	Exhibition	Sacred Heart University Keith Johnston	Fairfield CT
8:35 PM	AWARDS		

Event Information Sheet

Event ID: 1900 Fall - Silver Showcase

Bethel High School September 08, 2018

Contact: Manny Arboleda **Location:** Bethel High School 300 Whittlesey Dr Bethel CT 06801



Adjudicators

Position	Name	
Fall 1.1 Chief Adjudicator	Judy Ulchinsky (Branchville, NJ)	
Fall 1.1 - Music Individual 1	Jason Varga (Schenectady, NY)	
Fall 2.1 - Music Ensemble 1	Rich Guillen (Poughkeepsie, NY)	
Fall 3.1 - Visual Performance 1	Thomas Beresford (Poughquag, NY)	
Fall 4.1 - Overall Effect 1	Judy Ulchinsky (Branchville, NJ)	

Staff

Position	Name
1.1 - Event Coordinator	Kevin Hassan (Stamford, CT)
2.1 - Assistant Event Coordinator	Bill Flaker (Manchester, CT)
3.1 - Tabulator	Linda Flaker (Manchester, CT)